
ELIMINATORIA REGIONALE 

16^ CAMPIONATO ITALIANO PERCORSO DI CACCIA

SABATO 2 E DOMENICA 3 GIUGNO - VALLE DUPPO A LODRINO

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 FRANCHI MARCO 46 BS

2 BOIFAVA ANGELO 44 BS

3 BRUNO GIOVANNI 44 MI

4 MORANO GIODI 43 BG

5 MORANO LUCA 42 BG

6 RAZA MICHAEL 42 BS

7 ZAMPAGLIONE DOMENICO 42 MI

8 MICHELI ALESSANDRO 42 BS

9 GUIZZARDI CRISTIANO 41 PV

10 GRIONI PAOLO 41 PV

11 GHIDONI EZIO 40 BS

12 MAINARDI ENRICO 39 BS

13 MARCHIORI MORENO 39 MI

14 GEROSA GIOVANNI 37 LC

15 CERUTTI DIEGO 36 BS

16 STREPAROLA ANDREA 35 CR

17 BRESCIANI GIOVANNI 34 BS

18 PIOTTI MATTEO 33 BS

19 MAZZOCCHI FRANCESCO 30 CR

20 MORANO ALBERTO 29 BG

21 SARDO FRANCESCO 20 MI

22 BREGOLI ROBERTO 11 BS

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 TACCONI PIER EDOARDO 49 PV

2 AMEDEI NICOLA 47 BS

3 TAGLIANI GABRIELE 47 BS

4 PEDERZOLI LUCA 45 BG

5 GABBIADINI PASQUALE 43 BG

6 SIMONCELLI MASSIMO 41 BS

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 PIZZINI RICCARDO 49 LC

2 PLEBANI IVAN 49 BG

3 ACQUISTAPACE GIULIO 48 SO

4 GINESI MANUEL 48 BG

5 SVANERA MAURO 47 BS

6 MARELLI FABRIZIO 47 BS

FEDERCACCIATORI 

TIRATORI ECC. E 1^ CAT

TIRATORI 2^ CAT



ELIMINATORIA REGIONALE 

16^ CAMPIONATO ITALIANO PERCORSO DI CACCIA

SABATO 2 E DOMENICA 3 GIUGNO - VALLE DUPPO A LODRINO

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 MANESSI ELIA 47 BS

2 LOCATELLI OMAR 45 BG

3 GUALTIERI RENATO 45 BS

4 COLCIAGHI NICOLAS 44 BG

5 CARRARA  EMANUELE 44 BG

6 ULCELLI ADRIANO 43 BS

7 BODEI DARIO 43 BS

8 RUFFINI ROBERTO 40 BS

9 MARELLI FABIO 39 BS

10 TOSONI MICHEL 39 BS

11 CHIODI GIOVANBATTISTA 39 BS

12 MARUELLI GUIDO 35 BS

13 BONATTI ALBERTO 34 BS

14 GASPARELLO LUCA 32 MI

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 CARTELLA ALFREDO 48 BS

2 RIGOSA NERINO 45 BS

3 ARICI LUCIANO 45 BS

4 AGUSCIO ANGELO 42 BS

5 BARCELLA EGIDIO 39 BG

6 ACCIARETTI GIOVANNI 37 LC

7 CORTI TIZIANO 26 LC

8 BENEDETTI LUIGI 18 BS

CLASS COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 MOMETTI ALESSANDRO 46 BS

2 PASSERA TIZIANO 45 BG

3 GAZZURELLI NARCISO 45 BS

4 DALMAGGIONI GIOVANNI 45 BG

5 BERTELLI GRAZIANO 43 BS

6 DELL' ORO SILVANO 42 LC

7 CABRA MAURIZIO 41 BG

8 GASPARELLO GIANFRANCO 40 MI

9 BERARDELLI GIANCARLO 39 MI

10 LOMBARDO MARIO 38 MB

11 BIGARELLI VALTER 36 MI

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 ARVATI GIULIANO 40 MI

TIRATORI VETERANI

CACCIATORI MASTER

TIRATORI 3^ CAT

CACCIATORI VETERANI



ELIMINATORIA REGIONALE 

16^ CAMPIONATO ITALIANO PERCORSO DI CACCIA

SABATO 2 E DOMENICA 3 GIUGNO - VALLE DUPPO A LODRINO

2 ROMAGNOLI ELIO 39 BS

3 MEDEGHINI RINALDO 36 BS

CLASS. COGNOME E NOME TOT. PROV

1 ZAMBONI GIOVANNI 49 BS

2 ZAMBONI ENRICO 46 BS

3 FERRARI GIANMARIO 45 BG

4 ROSSI ROBERTO 41 BS

5 MEDEGHINI FRANCO 38 BS

6 PASINETTI GIOVANNI 36 BS

CLASS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PROV

1 BAGNATICA 1 BG

PIZZINI RICCARDO 49

ACQUISTAPACE GIULIO 48

GINESI MANUEL 48

GABBIADINI PASQUALE 43

2 PREALPINO 1 BS

ZAMBONI GIOVANNI 49

MARELLI FABRIZIO 47

ZAMBONI ENRICO 46

BERTELLI GRAZIANO 43

3 PREALPINO 2 BS

SVANERA MAURO 47

TAGLIANI GABRIELE 47

MOMETTI ALESSANDRO 46

GUALTIERI RENATO 45

4 BEDIZZOLE

AMADEI NICOLA 47

MANESSI ELIA 47

GAZZURELLI NARCISO 45

ROSSI ROBERTO

5 BAGNATICA 2

LOCATELLI OMAR 45

PASSERA TIZIANO 45

CARRARA EMANUELE 44

CABRA MAURIZIO

6 GARLASCO

TACCONI PIER EDOARDO 49

GUIZZARDI CRISTIANO 41

TIRATORI MASTER

SQUADRA TIRATORI 



ELIMINATORIA REGIONALE 

16^ CAMPIONATO ITALIANO PERCORSO DI CACCIA

SABATO 2 E DOMENICA 3 GIUGNO - VALLE DUPPO A LODRINO

GRIONI PAOLO 41

7 BEDIZZOLE 3

PEDERZOLI LUCA 45

ULCELLI ADRIANO 43

CHIODI GIOVANBATTISTA 39

BONATTI ALBERTO

8 PREALPINO 3

BODEI DARIO 43

RUFFINI ROBERTO 40

MARELLI FABIO 39

PASINETTI GIOVANNI

9 CANEGRATE

GASPARELLO GIANFRANCO 40

BERARDELLI GIANCARLO 39

LOMBARDO MARIO 38

BIGARELLA VALTER

10 BEDIZZOLE 2

SIMONCELLI MASSIMO 41

TOSONI MICHEL 39

MARUELLI GUIDO 35

CLASS. COGNOME NOME TOT. PROV

1 PREALPINO BS

FRANCHI MARCO 46

RIGOSA NERINO 45

GHIDONI EZIO 40

MAINARDI ENRICO 39

2 MUGGIO' MB

BRUNO GIOVANNI 44

ZAMPAGLIONE DOMENICO 42

ARVATI GIULIANO 40

MARCHIORI MORENO 39

3 PAVONCELLA BS

BOIFAVA ANGELO 44

AGUSCIO ANGELO 42

ROMAGNOLI ELIO 39

CERUTTI DIEGO 36

4 VALBREMBO

SQUADRA CACCIATORI  



ELIMINATORIA REGIONALE 

16^ CAMPIONATO ITALIANO PERCORSO DI CACCIA

SABATO 2 E DOMENICA 3 GIUGNO - VALLE DUPPO A LODRINO

MORANO GIODI 43

MORANO LUCA 42

BARCELLA EGIDIO 39

MORANO ALBERTO

5 GALBIATE COM

ACCIARETTI GIOVANNI 37

GEROSA GIOVANNI 37

CORTI TIZIANO 26

6 TAVERNOLE

RAZA MICHAEL 42

PIOTTI MATTEO 33

BENEDETTI LUIGI 18

BREGOLI ROBERTO


